
Team standings
Master 4 Player

We will be starting playoff's February 25th. It will be seated double elimination and will last 8 weeks. You will play at the
higher seed location. You only need to pay for your games. We will be having a blind draw scotch doubles end tournament
following the playoffs. $10 per player entry fee and 100 percent payback. I will let you know the date as soon as its
scheduled.

Playoffs will be 4 rounds total points. In the event of a tie each team will pick one player to play one tiebreak game. You do
not need to turn in any money you only pay for the games.

End of season blind draw scotch doubles tournament will be at Wilton on April 26th starting at noon.

Rnk Team(s) Rnd
W Pts+ 10-0

Wins 8OB Rnd Avg
+ Wins Loss Gms

1 MN Chipps 72.5 2,383 23 0 90 8.27 192 96 288
2 Ryno's Rhino's 68.5 2,309 15 0 90 8.02 181 107 288
3 Dead Pool 66.0 2,290 12 0 90 7.95 174 114 288
4 Wilton Liquor #1 56.0 2,243 14 0 90 7.79 172 116 288
5 Highway 89 50.5 2,169 9 0 90 7.53 149 139 288
6 Wilton Liquor #2 41.5 2,010 7 0 90 6.98 139 148 288
7 Angie's Team 33.0 2,009 3 0 90 6.98 120 168 288
8 40's and 9's 31.5 2,023 6 0 90 7.02 128 160 288
9 Bemidji Bowl #1 20.5 1,785 1 0 90 6.20 101 187 288

10 Log Jammerz #1 10.0 1,672 1 0 90 5.81 83 204 288

Team players
Master 4 Player

40's and 9's

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

14 Tony Beadle 7.28 524 72 35 0 37 5 2 18 2
21 ROY SR. WHITE C 6.81 490 72 29 0 43 4 3 18 1
28 Ken Cloud 7.17 459 64 32 0 32 6 0 16 1
40 Sheldon Cook 6.95 278 40 18 0 22 3 1 10 0
41 Chad Prentice 6.80 272 40 14 0 26 3 0 10 0

Angie's Team

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

23 JANIE CREGER 7.52 481 64 32 0 32 7 1 16 1
25 ANGIE LONDGREN C 7.95 477 60 36 0 24 6 1 15 3
29 JAN BRYAN 6.56 446 68 21 0 47 4 1 17 0
38 Jeremy Londgren 5.88 306 52 15 0 37 3 0 13 0
43 KEVEON KINGBIRD S 6.29 20 4 0 0 4 4 0 1 0
44 MIKE JR KORNEZOS S 6.90 112 16 6 0 10 2 0 4 0
49 David Dudley S 6.75 81 12 5 0 7 2 0 3 0
50 BREANNA MIETTINEN S 7.63 61 8 4 0 4 2 0 2 0
59 KEVIN BROCKBERG S 6.25 25 4 1 0 3 1 0 1 0

Bemidji Bowl #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

19 KEITH DOW C 7.38 502 68 38 0 30 9 1 17 3
32 Kelly Iceman 5.81 395 68 18 0 50 4 0 17 1
34 Kenny Iceman 5.29 381 72 14 0 58 4 0 18 1
35 Danny Head 6.57 368 56 23 0 33 5 0 14 1
64 Edward Dow 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 Tyrone Dow 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 Brett Dow S 5.69 91 16 4 0 12 2 0 4 0
51 DAREN STANGEL S 10.00 40 4 4 0 0 4 0 1 1
63 Olive Dow S 2.00 8 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
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Team players
Master 4 Player

Dead Pool

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

5 Mack Kingbird C 8.35 601 72 48 0 24 9 4 18 5
8 Willard Kingbird 8.16 555 68 42 0 26 6 3 17 2
9 DAVE HEAD 7.69 554 72 42 0 30 7 4 18 1

16 KEVIN KINGBIRD 7.60 517 68 37 0 31 8 1 17 2
43 KEVEON KINGBIRD S 6.29 27 4 2 0 2 4 0 1 0
54 GREG THOMAS S 9.00 36 4 3 0 1 3 0 1 0

Highway 89

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

7 RON KINGBIRD 7.72 556 72 40 0 32 5 4 18 3
17 BOB HUNTER 7.95 509 64 36 0 28 4 2 16 1
20 BRANDON STRONG C 7.29 496 68 33 0 35 4 2 17 2
22 LARRY LUSSIER 7.18 488 68 34 0 34 13 1 17 4
43 KEVEON KINGBIRD 6.29 91 12 5 0 7 4 0 3 1
57 Dave Schneider S 7.25 29 4 1 0 3 1 0 1 0

Log Jammerz #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

33 Dion Fairbanks C 5.65 384 68 18 0 50 4 0 17 0
36 Dana Lally 5.97 358 60 19 0 41 5 0 15 1
37 DAVE FRIES 6.77 352 52 20 0 32 6 1 13 1
39 Barry Oakgrove 4.75 285 60 9 0 50 2 0 15 0
46 JAMES HOWARD JR S 7.58 91 12 7 0 5 4 0 3 0
48 JAMES HOWARD SR S 7.50 90 12 7 0 5 4 0 3 1
52 Daniel Brown S 4.75 20 4 0 0 4 1 0 1 0
55 WALTER GROSS S 4.25 34 8 0 0 8 0 0 2 0
58 Richard Jones S 6.50 26 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 0
60 Ben Meat S 4.50 18 4 1 0 3 1 0 1 0
62 Duane Gnionsky S 3.50 14 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0

MN Chipps

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 BRIAN BRUNELLE 8.93 643 72 57 0 15 15 12 18 7
6 JEFF BRUNELLE 7.97 574 72 45 0 27 7 7 18 3

11 KEN WASHINGTON 8.53 546 64 42 0 22 8 3 16 2
15 BILL BRUNELLE C 7.63 519 68 40 0 28 8 1 17 4
45 Tony Brunelle S 8.42 101 12 8 0 4 2 0 3 0

Ryno's Rhino's

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

2 DARIN MEYER 8.58 618 72 52 0 20 6 7 18 3
3 AUSTIN MOSS 8.56 616 72 54 0 18 12 3 18 6

12 RYAN KINGBIRD C 7.58 546 72 41 0 31 6 2 18 1
24 JOSH LEESEBERG 7.52 481 64 32 0 32 7 3 16 2
56 Dakotah Brunelle S 8.25 33 4 2 0 2 2 0 1 0
61 JEFF BROWN S 3.75 15 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
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Team players
Master 4 Player

Wilton Liquor #1

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

4 RUSS SIMONSON 8.51 613 72 51 0 21 8 5 18 3
13 Tom Moran 7.99 543 68 44 0 24 8 5 17 3
26 STEVE JORGENSON 7.70 462 60 34 0 26 5 2 15 1
31 JOEL HARDY 6.69 428 64 26 0 38 4 1 16 1
42 ERIC JOHNSON C 8.00 160 20 14 0 6 8 1 5 1
53 JEREMY OLSON 9.25 37 4 3 0 1 3 0 1 0

Wilton Liquor #2

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

10 Joe Wind 7.63 549 72 42 0 30 6 5 18 2
18 LOUIS DRIFT C 7.43 505 68 35 0 33 7 0 17 1
27 Rod Northbird C 6.78 461 68 27 0 41 3 1 17 0
30 BOB STAPLES 6.44 438 68 32 0 35 6 1 17 1
43 KEVEON KINGBIRD S 6.29 13 4 0 0 4 4 0 1 0
44 MIKE JR KORNEZOS S 6.90 26 4 2 0 2 2 0 1 0
52 Daniel Brown S 4.75 18 4 1 0 3 1 0 1 0
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Player standings
Master 4 Player

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

1 BRIAN BRUNELLE 8.93 643 72 57 0 15 15 12 18 7
2 DARIN MEYER 8.58 618 72 52 0 20 6 7 18 3
3 AUSTIN MOSS 8.56 616 72 54 0 18 12 3 18 6
4 RUSS SIMONSON 8.51 613 72 51 0 21 8 5 18 3
5 Mack Kingbird 8.35 601 72 48 0 24 9 4 18 5
6 JEFF BRUNELLE 7.97 574 72 45 0 27 7 7 18 3
7 RON KINGBIRD 7.72 556 72 40 0 32 5 4 18 3
8 Willard Kingbird 8.16 555 68 42 0 26 6 3 17 2
9 DAVE HEAD 7.69 554 72 42 0 30 7 4 18 1

10 Joe Wind 7.63 549 72 42 0 30 6 5 18 2
11 KEN WASHINGTON 8.53 546 64 42 0 22 8 3 16 2
12 RYAN KINGBIRD 7.58 546 72 41 0 31 6 2 18 1
13 Tom Moran 7.99 543 68 44 0 24 8 5 17 3
14 Tony Beadle 7.28 524 72 35 0 37 5 2 18 2
15 BILL BRUNELLE 7.63 519 68 40 0 28 8 1 17 4
16 KEVIN KINGBIRD 7.60 517 68 37 0 31 8 1 17 2
17 BOB HUNTER 7.95 509 64 36 0 28 4 2 16 1
18 LOUIS DRIFT 7.43 505 68 35 0 33 7 0 17 1
19 KEITH DOW 7.38 502 68 38 0 30 9 1 17 3
20 BRANDON STRONG 7.29 496 68 33 0 35 4 2 17 2
21 ROY SR. WHITE 6.81 490 72 29 0 43 4 3 18 1
22 LARRY LUSSIER 7.18 488 68 34 0 34 13 1 17 4
23 JANIE CREGER 7.52 481 64 32 0 32 7 1 16 1
24 JOSH LEESEBERG 7.52 481 64 32 0 32 7 3 16 2
25 ANGIE LONDGREN 7.95 477 60 36 0 24 6 1 15 3
26 STEVE JORGENSON 7.70 462 60 34 0 26 5 2 15 1
27 Rod Northbird 6.78 461 68 27 0 41 3 1 17 0
28 Ken Cloud 7.17 459 64 32 0 32 6 0 16 1
29 JAN BRYAN 6.56 446 68 21 0 47 4 1 17 0
30 BOB STAPLES 6.44 438 68 32 0 35 6 1 17 1
31 JOEL HARDY 6.69 428 64 26 0 38 4 1 16 1
32 Kelly Iceman 5.81 395 68 18 0 50 4 0 17 1
33 Dion Fairbanks 5.65 384 68 18 0 50 4 0 17 0
34 Kenny Iceman 5.29 381 72 14 0 58 4 0 18 1
35 Danny Head 6.57 368 56 23 0 33 5 0 14 1
36 Dana Lally 5.97 358 60 19 0 41 5 0 15 1
37 DAVE FRIES 6.77 352 52 20 0 32 6 1 13 1
38 Jeremy Londgren 5.88 306 52 15 0 37 3 0 13 0
39 Barry Oakgrove 4.75 285 60 9 0 50 2 0 15 0
40 Sheldon Cook 6.95 278 40 18 0 22 3 1 10 0
41 Chad Prentice 6.80 272 40 14 0 26 3 0 10 0
42 ERIC JOHNSON 8.00 160 20 14 0 6 8 1 5 1
43 KEVEON KINGBIRD 6.29 151 24 7 0 17 4 0 6 1
44 MIKE JR KORNEZOS 6.90 138 20 8 0 12 2 0 5 0
45 Tony Brunelle 8.42 101 12 8 0 4 2 0 3 0
46 JAMES HOWARD JR 7.58 91 12 7 0 5 4 0 3 0
47 Brett Dow 5.69 91 16 4 0 12 2 0 4 0
48 JAMES HOWARD SR 7.50 90 12 7 0 5 4 0 3 1
49 David Dudley 6.75 81 12 5 0 7 2 0 3 0
50 BREANNA MIETTINEN 7.63 61 8 4 0 4 2 0 2 0
51 DAREN STANGEL 10.00 40 4 4 0 0 4 0 1 1
52 Daniel Brown 4.75 38 8 1 0 7 1 0 2 0
53 JEREMY OLSON 9.25 37 4 3 0 1 3 0 1 0
54 GREG THOMAS 9.00 36 4 3 0 1 3 0 1 0
55 WALTER GROSS 4.25 34 8 0 0 8 0 0 2 0
56 Dakotah Brunelle 8.25 33 4 2 0 2 2 0 1 0
57 Dave Schneider 7.25 29 4 1 0 3 1 0 1 0
58 Richard Jones 6.50 26 4 2 0 2 1 0 1 0
59 KEVIN BROCKBERG 6.25 25 4 1 0 3 1 0 1 0
60 Ben Meat 4.50 18 4 1 0 3 1 0 1 0
61 JEFF BROWN 3.75 15 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
62 Duane Gnionsky 3.50 14 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
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Player standings
Master 4 Player

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins TR Loss

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+ Match PM

63 Olive Dow 2.00 8 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
64 Edward Dow 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 Tyrone Dow 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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